
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in
Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka

PROVISIONAL MERIT cum VERIFIED LIST
WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS

NOTE:  
1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to
verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time
from Government / Competent Authority. 
2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the
candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.
3  PH - Subject to Medical Examination of the Medical Board

Category/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada,Exdef-Ex-Defence,PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c 
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22 - Home ScienceSubject:

FG501690

FG518949

FG516718

FG506704

FG514350

FG504450

FG514585

FG509889

FG500957

FG700107

FG514923

FG511402

FG506192

FG504776

FG500385

FG514417

FG701251

FG701478

FG701012

FG501996

FG507848

FG503650

FG511567

FG507842

FG515374

M2388

M2378

B3132

D2321

B3113

M2381

M2382

B3125

D2315

D2309

D2313

B3115

M2386

D2311

B3114

M2377

B3121

B3126

D2320

M2385

D2314

M2380

B3124

D2316

M2387

REG NO
App Id

PUTTARATHNAMMA D

SHIVAMURTHY H M

NATARAJ A DURGANNAVAR

SUREKHA N

SAVITHA L

PRABHAVATHI S N

SHIVAKUMARA C S

SPOORTHI A M

KAMALAVVA BAILUR

SAVITA SAJJAN

PHAKEERAMMA P MURAGOD

LAKSHMI DEVI S

SIDDARAJU N S

DEEPA NAIK

VIJETHA B V

SYEDA MISBAH FATHIMA

AMITHA V

NAVYA S

PRABHAVATI KURUBETT

ROOPA R

VIJAYALAXMI S NAYAK

SUSHMA B V

GOPIKA C MUTTAGI

SHWETA NAIK

SAVITHA Y S

Name

197

194

191

182

182

181

178

178

173

173

171

170

167

166

165

165

160

159

159

158

157

156

155

155

153

Total
Score

SL
NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Eligiblity

SC,W,R,K

SC,R,K

ST

SC,W

GM,W,K

SC,W

SC,R,K

2A,W

SC,W,K

2A,W,K-Grp-C

ST,W,R,K

SC,W,K

SC,R,K

SC,W

2A,W

2B,W

GM,W

GM,W

ST,W,K

SC,W

SC,W,K

SC,W

ST,W,K

SC-HK,W,K

SC,W

Claimed
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS

SC,W,R,K

SC,R,K

ST

SC,W

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

SC,W

SC,R,K

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

SC,W,K

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

ST,W,R,K

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

SC-HK,W,K

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

Allowed as per Verification
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS



Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in
Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka

PROVISIONAL MERIT cum VERIFIED LIST
WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS

NOTE:  
1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to
verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time
from Government / Competent Authority. 
2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the
candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.
3  PH - Subject to Medical Examination of the Medical Board

Category/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada,Exdef-Ex-Defence,PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c 
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22 - Home ScienceSubject:

FG508864

FG516593

FG503577

FG509236

FG519553

FG512742

FG517447

FG501430

FG503316

FG518679

FG500741

FG516243

FG500270

FG505923

FG502768

FG513571

FG507772

FG503501

FG503732

FG514106

FG517154

FG518475

FG518565

FG518653

FG518886

D2318

M2383

B3119

D2312

B3133

M2379

M2384

M2376

B3118

G1677

B3127

B3130

B3129

B3123

B3112

B3122

B3128

M2389

D2310

B3117

B3131

D2322

D2317

B3116

B3120

REG NO
App Id

PRATIBHA A HAVANUR

VENKATESH R

BHAWNA DHARIA M

KAVITHA ULLIKASHI

DEEPA TERDAL

PRIYA M

KAVITHA B C

SMRUTHI M S

CHAYA DEVI H

SUVARNA

DOROTHY A

DEEPA RADHAKRISHNAN

K SRIVIDYA

MALLELA GRACE LEZEE
JOSHUA

URMILA JAIN

ROHINIE RAJ JJ

INDU G K

LAVA C

DEEPA M MADALGERI

ASHWINI N BELLARY

MADHUPARNA MUKHERJEE

SHWETA MARIYAPPANAVAR

SUNITHA N H

KAKCHINGTABAM SISILIYA
DEVI

PRASANTHI R

Name

153

152

151

150

148

146

145

143

132

131

129

207

193

192

166

154

118

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
Score

SL
NO

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Eligiblity

SC,W,K

ST,K

SC,W

SC,W

SC,W,K

ST,W

SC,W

SC,W

SC,W

ST-HK,W,K

3B,W

GM,W

GM,W

3B,W

GM,W

SC,W

3B,W,K

ST

GM,W

GM,W

GM,W

3A,W

ST,W,R,K

GM,W

GM,W

Claimed
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

Allowed as per Verification
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS



Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in
Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka

PROVISIONAL MERIT cum VERIFIED LIST
WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS

NOTE:  
1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to
verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time
from Government / Competent Authority. 
2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the
candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.
3  PH - Subject to Medical Examination of the Medical Board

Category/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada,Exdef-Ex-Defence,PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c 
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22 - Home ScienceSubject:

FG700330
D2319

REG NO
App Id

GEETANJALI SINDOL

Name

0

Total
Score

SL
NO

51 N

Eligiblity

2A,W

Claimed
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS

NOT ELIGIBLE

Allowed as per Verification
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS


