Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka PROVISIONAL MERIT cum VERIFIED LIST

WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS

Subject: 22 - Home Science

SL NO	REG NO App Id	Name	Total E Score	Eligiblit	CY Claimed CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS	Allowed as per Verification CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS
1	M2388 FG501690	PUTTARATHNAMMA D	197	Y	SC,W,R,K	SC,W,R,K
2	M2378 FG518949	SHIVAMURTHY H M	194	Y	SC,R,K	SC,R,K
3	B3132 FG516718	NATARAJ A DURGANNAVAR	191	Y	ST	ST
4	D2321 FG506704	SUREKHA N	182	Y	SC,W	SC,W
5	B3113 FG514350	SAVITHA L	182	Y	GM,W,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
6	M2381 FG504450	PRABHAVATHI S N	181	Y	SC,W	SC,W
7	M2382 FG514585	SHIVAKUMARA C S	178	Y	SC,R,K	SC,R,K
8	B3125 FG509889	SPOORTHI A M	178	Y	2A,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
9	D2315 FG500957	KAMALAVVA BAILUR	173	Y	SC,W,K	SC,W,K
10	D2309 FG700107	SAVITA SAJJAN	173	Y	2A,W,K-Grp-C	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
11	D2313 FG514923	PHAKEERAMMA P MURAGOD	171	Y	ST,W,R,K	ST,W,R,K
12	B3115 FG511402	LAKSHMI DEVI S	170	Y	SC,W,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
13	M2386 FG506192	SIDDARAJU N S	167	Y	SC,R,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
14	D2311 FG504776	DEEPA NAIK	166	Y	SC,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
15	B3114 FG500385	VIJETHA B V	165	Y	2A,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
16	M2377 FG514417	SYEDA MISBAH FATHIMA	165	Y	2B,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
17	B3121 FG701251	AMITHA V	160	Y	GM,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
18	B3126 FG701478	NAVYA S	159	Y	GM,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
19	D2320 FG701012	PRABHAVATI KURUBETT	159	Y	ST,W,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
20	M2385 FG501996	ROOPA R	158	Y	SC,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
21	D2314 FG507848	VIJAYALAXMI S NAYAK	157	Y	SC,W,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
22	M2380 FG503650	SUSHMA B V	156	Y	SC,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
23	B3124 FG511567	GOPIKA C MUTTAGI	155	Y	ST,W,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
24	D2316 FG507842	SHWETA NAIK	155	Y	SC-HK,W,K	SC-HK,W,K
25	M2387 FG515374	SAVITHA Y S	153	Y	SC,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

Page 1 of 3

NCTE egory/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada, Exdef-Ex-Defence, PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c 1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time from Government / Competent Authority.

^{2.} The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.

³ PH - Subject to Medical Examination of the Medical Board

Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka PROVISIONAL MERIT cum VERIFIED LIST

WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS

Subject: 22 - Home Science

SL NO	REG NO App Id	Name	Total Score		Y Claimed CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS	Allowed as per Verification CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS
26	D2318 FG508864	PRATIBHA A HAVANUR	153	Y	SC,W,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
27	M2383 FG516593	VENKATESH R	152	Y	ST,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
28	B3119 FG503577	BHAWNA DHARIA M	151	Y	SC,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
29	D2312 FG509236	KAVITHA ULLIKASHI	150	Y	SC,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
30	B3133 FG519553	DEEPA TERDAL	148	Y	SC,W,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
31	M2379 FG512742	PRIYA M	146	Y	ST,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
32	M2384 FG517447	KAVITHA B C	145	Y	SC,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
33	M2376 FG501430	SMRUTHI M S	143	Y	SC,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
34	B3118 FG503316	CHAYA DEVI H	132	Y	SC,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
35	G1677 FG518679	SUVARNA	131	Y	ST-HK,W,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
36	B3127 FG500741	DOROTHY A	129	Y	3B,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
37	B3130 FG516243	DEEPA RADHAKRISHNAN	207	N	GM,W	NOT ELIGIBLE
38	B3129 FG500270	K SRIVIDYA	193	N	GM,W	NOT ELIGIBLE
39	B3123 FG505923	MALLELA GRACE LEZEE JOSHUA	192	N	3B,W	NOT ELIGIBLE
40	B3112 FG502768	URMILA JAIN	166	N	GM,W	NOT ELIGIBLE
41	B3122 FG513571	ROHINIE RAJ JJ	154	N	SC,W	NOT ELIGIBLE
42	B3128 FG507772	INDU G K	118	N	3B,W,K	NOT ELIGIBLE
43	M2389 FG503501	LAVA C	0	N	ST	NOT ELIGIBLE
44	D2310 FG503732	DEEPA M MADALGERI	0	N	GM,W	NOT ELIGIBLE
45	B3117 FG514106	ASHWINI N BELLARY	0	N	GM,W	NOT ELIGIBLE
46	B3131 FG517154	MADHUPARNA MUKHERJEE	0	N	GM,W	NOT ELIGIBLE
47	D2322 FG518475	SHWETA MARIYAPPANAVAR	0	N	3A,W	NOT ELIGIBLE
48	D2317 FG518565	SUNITHA N H	0	N	ST,W,R,K	NOT ELIGIBLE
49	B3116 FG518653	KAKCHINGTABAM SISILIYA DEVI	0	N	GM,W	NOT ELIGIBLE
50	B3120 FG518886	PRASANTHI R	0	N	GM,W	NOT ELIGIBLE

Page 2 of 3

NCTE egory/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada, Exdef-Ex-Defence, PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c 1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time from Government / Competent Authority.

^{2.} The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.

³ PH - Subject to Medical Examination of the Medical Board

Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka PROVISIONAL MERIT cum VERIFIED LIST

WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS

Subject: 22 - Home Science

SL REG NO I	Name	Total Score	Eligiblit	y Claimed CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS	Allowed as per Verification CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS
D2319 FG700330	GEETANJALI SINDOL	0	N	2A,W	NOT ELIGIBLE

Page 3 of 3

NCTE egory/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada, Exdef-Ex-Defence, PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c 1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time from Government / Competent Authority.

2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.

³ PH - Subject to Medical Examination of the Medical Board